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Planar:
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Tell if each of the following graphs are planar, If so, redraw the graph.
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Bipartite graph:
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5.2 Traveling Salesman Problem

Brute Force Method:




3. Distances Between Cities:

1 Atianta GA
2 Raleigh NC

3 Tampa FL

4 Jonesville VA

347
418
201

580
257

Beoston

Butfale

Colurrbu-

Tomiswills

Boston € 436 263 T 41
Buifsle 146 + ¥22 325 32
Chisago 263 ©22 * 305 232
Coharabus 7385 396 305 * 203
Lonizwille Gt w32 o2 203 *




5.2 Traveling Salesman Problem

Nearest Neighbor Method:

3. Distances Between Cities:

1 Atlanta GA

2 Raleigh NC

3 Tampa FL

4 Jonesville VA

347
418
201

Boston

Buifsle

Chisngo

Colurebuo=

Lousville

Bostor * 446 P63 734 o8l
Buuffsls 445 ¢ oo 396 =32
Clacego S63 ¥o9 ¢ 308 250
Calurabase: X 326 308 * 208
Louievilla 84 832 232 209 +
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5.3 Traveling Salesman Problem

Shortest Path Method:

3. Distances Between Cities:

1 Atlanta GA
2 Raleigh NC

3 Tampa FL
4 Jonesville VA

347
418
201

580
257

Boertor,

Burffnler

Cobarokrs

Lonrimville

Boston * 446 P63 3= 241
Buffals 146 ¢ 522 326 32
Ghicage 963 won ¢ 308 o3
Golurabue 3 306 308 + 203
Lonizville 241 uig 250 202 +




